
9

10

39

40

69

70

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Böse, F. Terpstra, R. Stikker, B. Häwel, S.

Häwel, S.

Stikker, B.

Terpstra, R.

Böse, F.

1. Böse, Frank 4. Häwel, Sven

2. Terpstra, Reitse 3. Stikker, Bernhard

Terpstra, Reitse Häwel, Sven

Stikker, Bernhard Böse, Frank

Häwel, Sven Stikker, Bernhard

Böse, Frank Terpstra, Reitse

21/16,21/16

21/7,21/16

23/21,23/21

21/17,18/21,22/20

21/16,16/21,21/18

19/21,14/21

19/21,14/21 17/21,21/18,20/22

21/19,21/14

21/17,18/21,22/20

21/16,21/16

16/21,16/21

21/7,21/16

7/21,16/21

23/21,23/21

21/23,21/23

16/21,21/16,18/21

21/16,16/21,21/18

133 : 135

3 : 4

1 : 2

2.

130 : 98

6 : 0

3 : 0

1.

139 : 158

3 : 5

1 : 2

3.

132 : 143

2 : 5

1 : 2

4.

Oldenburg Cup 2018 - HE B(1-1) Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



11

12

41

42

71

72

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Matitawaer, R. Nguyen, T. Hartmann, I. Vahl, J.

Vahl, J.

Hartmann, I.

Nguyen, T.

Matitawaer, R.

1. Matitawaer, Randy 4. Vahl, Jens

2. Nguyen, Than 3. Hartmann, Ingo

Nguyen, Than Vahl, Jens

Hartmann, Ingo Matitawaer, Randy

Vahl, Jens Hartmann, Ingo

Matitawaer, Randy Nguyen, Than

14/21,10/21

20/22,12/21

kampflos an 2

29/27,21/12

21/15,18/21,21/18

kampflos an 1

kampflos gew. 27/29,12/21

kampflos verl.

29/27,21/12

14/21,10/21

21/14,21/10

20/22,12/21

22/20,21/12

kampflos verl.

kampflos gew.

15/21,21/18,18/21

21/15,18/21,21/18

105 : 92

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

32 : 127

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

147 : 131

5 : 2

2 : 1

2.

144 : 78

6 : 1

3 : 0

1.

Oldenburg Cup 2018 - HE B(1-2) Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



13

14

43

44

73

74

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

van der Veen, L. Kristin, L. Lang, J. Behrens, M.

Behrens, M.

Lang, J.

Kristin, L.

van der Veen, L.

1. van der Veen, Lennart 4. Behrens, Mario

2. Kristin, Lukas 3. Lang, Jonas

Kristin, Lukas Behrens, Mario

Lang, Jonas van der Veen, Lennart

Behrens, Mario Lang, Jonas

van der Veen, Lennart Kristin, Lukas

21/17,21/13

17/21,16/21

17/21,16/21

18/21,16/21

16/21,15/21

21/15,21/16

21/15,21/16 21/18,21/16

15/21,16/21

18/21,16/21

21/17,21/13

17/21,13/21

17/21,16/21

21/17,21/16

17/21,16/21

21/17,21/16

21/16,21/15

16/21,15/21

126 : 95

6 : 0

3 : 0

1.

97 : 126

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

118 : 106

4 : 2

2 : 1

2.

103 : 117

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

Oldenburg Cup 2018 - HE B(1-3) Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



15

16

45

46

75

76

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Kasanwidjojo, R. Göring, A. Milde, D. Fokken, T.

Fokken, T.

Milde, D.

Göring, A.

Kasanwidjojo, R.

1. Kasanwidjojo, Raymond 4. Fokken, Thomas

2. Göring, Andre 3. Milde, Delf

Göring, Andre Fokken, Thomas

Milde, Delf Kasanwidjojo, Raymond

Fokken, Thomas Milde, Delf

Kasanwidjojo, Raymond Göring, Andre

18/21,14/21

14/21,16/21

21/17,21/16

21/14,21/18

12/21,16/21

16/21,18/21

16/21,18/21 14/21,18/21

21/16,21/18

21/14,21/18

18/21,14/21

21/18,21/14

14/21,16/21

21/14,21/16

21/17,21/16

17/21,16/21

21/12,21/16

12/21,16/21

98 : 126

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

114 : 109

4 : 2

2 : 1

2.

126 : 90

6 : 0

3 : 0

1.

103 : 116

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

Oldenburg Cup 2018 - HE B(1-4) Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



95

96

97

98

109

110

119

120

a 

b 

A 

B 

Terpstra, R.

Lang, J.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

1. Terpstra, Reitse

8. Hartmann, Ingo

5. Lang, Jonas

4. Milde, Delf

3. van der Veen, Lennart

6. Göring, Andre

7. Böse, Frank

2. Vahl, Jens

Terpstra, Reitse

Lang, Jonas

van der Veen, Lennart

Vahl, Jens

Lang, Jonas

Vahl, Jens

Terpstra, Reitse

van der Veen, Lennart

21/13,21/11

21/10,21/8

21/13,21/17

21/15,21/15

21/11,21/14

22/20,19/21,21/13

21/16,15/21,21/17

21/17,19/21,21/14

Oldenburg Cup 2018 - HE B(2-1) Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg


